Gloucester Catholic High School
SAT PREP PROGRAM

FALL SAT PREP COURSE

This 10-session course is designed to prep you for the
Saturday, November 5, 2022 - SAT test date.

2:45PM-4:45PM

Classes will take place in Room #202.

Tuesday, October 4 Thursday, October 6

Tuesday, October 11 Thursday, October 13
Tuesday, October 18 Thursday, October 20
Tuesday, October 25 Thursday, October 27
Tuesday, November 1 Thursday, November 3

**Cost: $500.00%*
Please make checks payable to Mr. Walt Kruc.
Please turn checks into the School Counseling Office.

Please note: this DOES NOT include SAT test
fee/registration.
You must register on line at sat.org/register.

Mr. Kruc can be reached directly at 856-904-6953 or by email
at wikruc@comecast.net
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FALL 2022 SAT PREP REGISTRATION

Student Name: Parent Name:
Student Cell: Parent Cell Phone:
Homeroom: __________ Email Address:

Please read each statement below and place a check in the space provided:

__________ I am electing to enroll my child in a SAT Prep program at Gloucester Catholic
HS and understand that there is no guarantee that my child’s scores will increase.

| recognize that it is my responsibility to provide transportation home for my
child at the end of each session.

__________ | agree to receive email and/or text messages regarding any class
cancellations, practice questions, general SAT prep information.

| recognize that it is my responsibility to register my child for the SAT
testing at collegeboard.com.

I would like to sign up for the following SAT PREP COURSE:

FALL 2022 SAT PREP Course*

Parent Signature Date

Student Signature Date

*Payment in full required 1 week prior to start date.

Please make checks payable to Mr. Walt Kruc.
Please submit your check with the registration form to Gloucester Catholic’s
School Counseling Office, attention Shannon Forand.

Mr. Kruc can be reached directly at 856-904-6953 or by email at
wjkruc@comcast.net
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